ASX - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 1° April 2016

Currency — AUD

There were entry and exits for the ASX last week.
There are 0 new orders for the coming week

Entries:

Exits:
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION
Amended

Macquarie Atlas Roads MQA 4.88 Amend
Retained

Mineral Resources MIN 7.24 Amend
Metals X Limited MLX 1.10 Retain
Ridley Corporation RIC 1.50 Retain
Rio Tinto Ltd RIO 37.75 Retain

NEW

4.86

6.815
1.076
1.471
38.08



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained
BHP Billiton Ltd BHP Buy 19.00 16.56 2.44

Orora Limited ORA Sell 2.36 2.62 0.36
Qantas QAN Sell 3.88 417 0.29

NEW ORDERS:

Tabcorp Holdings TAH Buy 4.30 3.87 0.43
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Date: Friday, May 8, 2015 Open: 29.898 High: 30.215 Low: 28.285 Close: 28.358 Range: 1.930 Volume: 50,845,640 High Date: Monday, May 4, 2015 Low Date: Friday, May 8, 2015 Position: 1792 Cursor Value : 22.26
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Date: Friday, January 9, 2015 Open: 1.930 High: 2.080 Low: 1.910 Close: 2.060 Range: 0.170 Volume: 17,350,512 High Date: Friday, January 9, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, January 7, 2015 Position: 55 Cursor Value : 1.34
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Date: Friday, April 25, 2014 Open: 1.210 High: 1.240 Low: 1.200 Close: 1.225 Range: 0.040 Volume: 17,349,932 High Date: Thursday, April 24, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Position: 977 Cursor Value : 3.10
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Date: Friday, May 30, 2014 Open: 3.264 High: 3.292 Low: 3.227 Close: 3.246 Range: 0.065 Volume: 15,451,485 High Date: Monday, May 26, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, May 27, 2014 Position: 1031 Cursor Value : 4.90



